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Samuel Phillips104
G.O.

14.050 13.100 14.10013.600 14.15013.350 82.350
1 3 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Julian Brutchin-Roose107
G.O.

13.850 13.300 14.70011.900 14.20013.400 81.350
2 1 9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Jeremy Bischoff125
GymJam

13.600 13.150 13.20012.550 13.55012.900 78.950
4 2 5 7 5 4 3 

3 

Logan Myers113
5280 Gymnastics

13.700 11.000 13.65013.150 13.60013.050 78.150
3 13T 4 3 3T 3 4 

4 

Maxim Ryzhuk124
VSSG

12.900 11.800 13.35013.450 12.70011.950 76.150
14 10 2 5T 11 7 5T

5T

Blake Tingzon105
G.O.

13.200 12.350 13.05012.300 12.65012.600 76.150
7T 7T 6 9 6 8 5T

5T

Tyler Rockwood111
Hocking Valley

12.750 11.100 13.35013.300 12.00011.800 74.300
15T 12 3 5T 13T 11 7 

7 

Mark Detrick114
5280 Gymnastics

13.100 12.550 12.20011.600 12.90011.750 74.100
9 6 14 16 15 6 8 

8 

Malcolm-Allen Baytop126
GymJam

12.700 12.350 13.15011.700 11.70011.550 73.150
17 7T 11T 8 17 16 9 

9 

Ben Guerrieri118
SCEGA

12.950 10.200 12.75011.950 12.15012.250 72.250
12T 19 8 11 8 10 10 

10 

Gabriel Parker123
VSSG

13.050 10.500 12.90011.650 11.65012.400 72.150
10T 18 13 10 7 17 11 

11 

Noah Sano102
G.O.

11.400 12.350 11.30011.350 12.50013.050 71.950
23 7T 17 20T 3T 9 12 

12 

Parker Calomiris119
Top Squad

12.350 10.900 11.75012.050 13.05011.800 71.900
18 15 7 19 13T 5 13 

13 

Erick Khechoyan106
G.O.

12.750 10.800 12.50011.700 11.80012.000 71.550
15T 16 11T 13 10 12T 14 

14 

Zachary Martin101
Elevate

13.050 12.850 12.55011.550 11.8008.800 70.600
10T 4 15 12 22 12T 15 

15 

Troy Lipis127
GymJam

13.450 10.100 12.10011.750 10.90011.900 70.200
5 20 10 17 12 20 16 

16 

Alexander Ortiz129
Gold Cup

12.150 11.500 12.25010.700 11.75011.050 69.400
20 11 18T 15 18 14T 17 

17 

Eric Shebert100
Elevate

13.200 7.800 13.50010.650 10.50012.050 67.700
7T 23 20T 4 9 22 18 

18 

William Radding128
GymJam

11.700 10.650 10.70011.400 10.70011.700 66.850
22 17 16 23 16 21 19 

19 

Connor Hendricks108
Triad

12.300 9.250 11.80010.700 11.50010.750 66.300
19 21 18T 18 20 18 20 

20 

Zackary Kane116
Dauntless

12.000 6.600 11.30010.600 10.10010.100 60.700
21 25 22 20T 21 24 21 

21 

Austin Silva120
Top Squad

11.000 7.650 10.40010.550 10.15010.800 60.550
24 24 23 24 19 23 22 

22 

Evan Bock115
SCATS

13.400 12.650 10.95010.650 11.0500.000 58.700
6 5 20T 22 23T 19 23 

23 

Will Quinn117
SCEGA

12.950 8.900 12.3000.000 0.0000.000 34.150
12T 22 24T 14 23T 25 24 

24 
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Kai Takahashi103
G.O.

0.000 11.000 0.0000.000 11.7500.000 22.750
25 13T 24T 25 23T 14T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister


